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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK FORM 1 [N=2,540]:

UNDROPPL As you may know, over the past several decades there has been a large reduction in the

percentage of workers who are represented by unions.

Do you think this has been... [RANDOMLY DISPLAY RESPONSES 1-4 OR 4-1]

Mar 27-Apr 2, Jan 10-17, Apr 5-11,
2023 2022 2021
11 Very good for working people 10 12
26 Somewhat good for working people 26 25
39 Somewhat bad for working people 38 38
22 Very bad for working people 23 21
3 No answer 2 3

UNDROPPL PHONE TREND FOR COMPARISON

As you may know, over the past twenty years there has been a large reduction in the percentage of
workers who are represented by unions. Do you think this reduction in union representation has
been mostly good for working people or mostly bad for working people?

NBC/WSJ
Apr 25-May 1, Mar 25-29, July
2018 2015 1994
35 Mostly good for working people 40 38
51 Mostly bad for working people 52 47
3 Mixed (VOL.) 3 8
10 Don’t know/Refused (VOL.) 6 8

ASK FORM 2 [N=2,539]:
UNIONDROP  As you may know, over the past several decades there has been a large reduction in the
percentage of workers who are represented by unions.

Do you think this has been... [REVERSE ORDER FOR HALF SAMPLE]

Mar 27-Apr 2, Jan 10-17, Apr 5-11, Sep 3-15,
2023 2022 2021 2019
10 Very good for the country 10 11 12
28 Somewhat good for the country 29 29 29
38 Somewhat bad for the country 39 39 38
20 Very bad for the country 19 18 18

4 No answer 3 4 2



UNIONDROP PHONE TREND FOR COMPARISON:

As you may know, over the past twenty years there has been a large reduction in the percentage of
workers who are represented by unions. Do you think this reduction in union representation has
been mostly good for the country or mostly bad for the country?

Mar 25-29,
2015
43 Mostly good for the country
45 Mostly bad for the country
5 Mixed (VOL.)
7 Don't know/Refused (VOL.)

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ASK ALL:
PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING:

PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to...!
Something No Lean Lean
Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep Dem
28 28 27 14 2 18 19

L PARTY and PARTYLN asked in a prior survey.



